COLLEGE OF AGRICULTURE AND AGRI-INDUSTRIES STI'DENT GRADUAIES AT CSU.MAIN CAMPUS ON JLINE 9, 2025. (ADMIN.
PROJECT FEE)IGF- 164-25-05-206 is hereby awarded you as the bidder with the Lowest Calculated and Responsive Quotation at a Conract Price of
Equivalent 10 FORTY-FIVE THOUSAND PESOS ONLY (Php. 45,000.00).

Description

MEALS, .June 9, 2025.
tLunch Menu: Rice, Beef Ste{k, Chicken Cordon Blcq Chopsuey, Tapioca, Softdrinks-Good
for 200 pax.
*Note: no pork recipe with standby water dispenser
.Scrvicc gpe: Packed Lunch.
rTo be s€rved a1 the Hero Leaming Commons, Activity Ceotcr, Csu-Main Campus.